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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31333

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) ACS Orange

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: ARsSC 4

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CVFC Preston
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) ACS Orange

001
010
011
019
023
024
003
005
006
007
008
009
091

C

Name

Nathan Lyle
Mastin Larsen
Henry Borland
Rory Jungck
Owen Baucom
Davis Irwin

lan Lara
Palyar Amedi
Alan Patino-Rodriguez
Oliver Eberly
Bryce Johnson
Kingston Harris

Jaxon Carpenter

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (12U) CVFC Preston

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Jacob Walters

011 Axel Schuerger
013 Jackson Kohlman
017 Preston Perez
019 Bode Johnson
020 Juan Vallejo-Capote
030 Declan Berry

004 Klei Causey

049 Cade Tabone
005 Grayson Hill

050 Conrad Corley
007 Charles Arnold
077 Derek Schur

008 James PierreLouis

009 Brayden Catalan-Avila

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




